Product Catalog
March 2010
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3
Whether you’re designing at the board or system level, Actel’s low-power FPGAs and mixed-signal FPGAs are your

Core429 Development Kit
Core1553 Development Kit
Ordering Code Description Price
CORE1553-DEV-KIT Core1553 Development Kit $ 3,620
CORE1553-SA Core1553 daughter card $ 2,900
M1AFS-ADV-DEV-KIT-PWR M1AFS-ADV-DEV-KIT with two 9 V power packs $ 720
Ordering Code Description Price
CORE429-DEV-KIT-2 Core1553 Development Kit. Includes all of the items listed below. $ 2,300
M1AFS-ADV-DEV-KIT-PWR M1AFS-ADV-DEV-KIT with power supplies $ 720
CORE429-SA Core429 daughter card $ 1,000
IP-DC-SA IP daughter card $ 550
CORE429-RS232-CABLE Core429 loopback cable assembly $ 30
• Allows avionics designers to
evaluate the functionality of Actel’s
Core429 with a full development
kit that includes ARINC 429